Auditions

Saturday May 2", 2020

Call-backs

Sunday, May 3", 2020

Rehearsals:
Tuesday, May 5t
Monday, May 11t
Tuesday, May 12t
Monday, May 18t
Tuesday, May 19t
Saturday, May 23"
Sunday, May 24"
Monday, May 25"
Tuesday, May 26
Monday, June 1%
Tuesday, June 2"
Monday, June 8t
Tuesday, June 9t
Monday, June 15%
Tuesday, June 16%
Monday, June 22
Tuesday, June 23™
Monday, June 29t
Tuesday, June 30t
Thursday, July 2
Friday, July 3™
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Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

9AM-4PM
1PM-6PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

4-8 PM tentative
2-4PM

OFF (Memorial Day)
5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM tentative
5-9 PM tentative
5-9 PM

5-9 PM tentative
5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM

5-9 PM tentative

*Must Dates from here on out*

Girls of Summer Boot Camp

Monday, July 6%
Tuesday, July 7t

5-9 PM
5-9 PM



Thursday, July 9t 5-9 PM
Friday, July 10t 5-9 PM
Saturday, July 11t 9 AM Move in to the theatre

Tech Week Weekend One
Monday, July 13" — Thursday, July 16t
4:30 PM — 9 PM each night

Possible Preview Night Thursday, July 16™

Performances

Friday, July 17" 7 PM
Saturday, July 18t 2 PM
Saturday, July 18t 6 PM
Sunday, July 19t 2 PM
Tech Week Weekend Two

Tuesday, July 215t — Thursday, July 23
4:30 — 9 PM each night

Performances

Friday, July 24t 7 PM
Saturday, July 25t 2 PM
Saturday, July 25t 6 PM
Sunday, July 26t 2PM

If you are unavailable during any of the must dates, these conflicts must be listed on your
conflict sheet at the time of auditions.

While we are incredibly flexible, too many conflicts during boot camp/tech week can affect the
role you’re given in the show. That said, we are willing to work with you on your schedule. We
are happy to do what we can to give you the opportunity to be a part of this amazing and
unique experience.



